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PFO Committee 2023-2024

	Name
	Role
	Email address 

	Kitty Shen
	President
	kittyshenzy@hotmail.com

	Anna Centerman
	Vice President
	anna@centerman.se

	Kaili Wang
	Treasurer
	kaili_wang@hotmail.com

	Jenny Wu
	Secretary
	jenny.wu.wenyan@gmail.com

	Frances Tschoepel
	Consultant
	frances_tschoepel@istianjin.org.cn

	Anna Centerman
	Western Liaison
	anna@centerman.se

	Maru Cedeno
	N&S American Liaison
	eugecederoa@yahoo.com

	Elena Knatz
	German Liaison
	elena.knatz@mail.ru

	Kitty Shen
	Asian Liaison
	kittyshenzy@hotmail.com

	Muriel Charpentier King
	French Liaison
	muriel_charpentier@istianjin.org.cn

	Linnea Simon
	Staff Liaison
	linnea_simon@istianjin.org.cn

	Caroline Park
	Korean liaison
	caroline_park@istianjin.org.cn

	Meejoung Won
	Korean liaison
	won426@naver.com

	Jihye Choi
	Korean liaison
	jihey1027@icloud.com

	Jungyoun Kim
	Korean liaison
	jy20051218@naver.com

	Jung Miheui
	Korean liaison
	amaimiya@naver.com

	Yeonjung Lim
	Korean liaison
	lovevine@naver.com

	Mifan Zhao
	Chinese Liaison
	23460676@qq.com

	Xue Xue
	Chinese Liaison
	xuexue627@126.com

	Amy Jiang
	Chinese Liaison
	cissytw@hotmail.com

	Xiaomei Yang
	Tours
	xiaomeiyang728@hotmail.com

	Vanessa Zhang
	Parent Activities
	vanessa-zhang@hotmail.com

	Aurore Springer
	Cooking Class
	amermety@hotmail.com

	Zhen Wang
	Cooking Class
	wz_miss@hotmail.com

	Hua Li
	Cooking Class
	22619079@qq.com
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